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i n f o @ a c o u s t i c m o d . c o m

AcousticMOD is a leading manufacturing company in PET felt
production. Our goal is to provide innovative consumer and

commercial textile products to markets around the world. We
design high quality acoustic absorbers to improve acoustic

performance indoors, enhancing communication and
concentration levels. We are known for our commitment to

achieving the best acoustic and decorative results for spaces

acousticmod.com

A B O U T
U S

M A N U F A C T U R E

We design and produce our products by dedicating
ourselves to uncovering customer needs and striving
to meet them. We proudly offer complimentary
services focusing on our expertise in acoustics and
interior design. Our team is willing to collaborate with
architects, interior designers and facility planners to
achieve optimal solutions in the fields of acoustics
and aesthetics for indoor environments. Our mission
is to provide innovative, market-oriented solutions
with specialized products tailored to unique customer
requirements. Representing the experience behind
our organization, the AcousticMOD team is
committed to the core principles of continuous
diversification, continuous growth and sustainability
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A P P L I C A T I O N  A R E A S
AcousticMOD ceiling baffles can transform offices, conference rooms, lounges,

hotel receptions, cafes, restaurants and even music studios into a stylish and
modern space in no time



AcousticMod is committed to making the ambience of an environment both
functional and aesthetically pleasing. Our products are made from high quality
materials and are available in a variety of designs, colors and finishes to suit in

any interior space.

A P P L I C A T I O N  A R E A S
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Brand

Product Name

Material

Standard Size

Felt Material Thickness

NRC

Total Product Weight

Field of Use

Package Size

Recommended Gap Size

acousticMOD

Knife A

100% Polyester ( Recycled PET approx. 50%)

94.49"x8.42"x0.66" | 2400x214x17mm

0.47" | 12mm

0,60

16.3 kg/Pack (+/- 5%)

For Ceiling

94.9"x8.7"x6.3" | 2410x220x160mm

4,9" / 7,8" | 125mm / 200mm

K N I F E  A

C E I L I N G
B A F F L E

2400 mm

Specifications



K N I F E  B

C E I L I N G
B A F F L E

Brand

Product Name

Material

Standard Size

Felt Material Thickness

NRC

Total Product Weight

Field of Use

Package Size

Recommended Gap Size

acousticMOD

Knife B

100% Polyester ( Recycled PET approx. 50%)

94.49"x8.42"x0.66" | 2400x214x17mm

0.47" | 12mm

0,60

16.3 kg/Pack (+/- 5%)

For Ceiling

94.9"x8.7"x6.3" | 2410x220x160mm

4,9" / 7,8" | 125mm / 200mm
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200 mm

830
2400 mm

200 mm

200 mm
12 mm

2400 mm

Specifications



K N I F E  C

C E I L I N G
B A F F L E
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Brand

Product Name

Material

Standard Size

Felt Material Thickness

NRC

Total Product Weight

Field of Use

Package Size

Recommended Gap Size

acousticMOD

Knife C

100% Polyester ( Recycled PET approx. 50%)

94.49"x8.42"x0.66" | 2400x214x17mm

0.47" | 12mm

0,60

16.3 kg/Pack (+/- 5%)

For Ceiling

94.9"x8.7"x6.3" | 2410x220x160mm

4,9" / 7,8" | 125mm / 200mm

Specifications

200 mm

2400 mm

200 mm

1030
2400 mm

200 mm
12 mm
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RADIUS

CEIL ING
B A F F L E
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Brand

Product Name

Material

Standard Size

Felt Material Thickness

NRC

Total Product Weight

Field of Use

Package Size

Recommended Gap Size

acousticMOD

Radius

100% Polyester ( Recycled PET approx. 50%)

94.49"x8.42"x0.66" | 2400x214x17mm

0.47" | 12mm

0,60

20.1 kg/Pack (+/- 5%)

For Ceiling

94.9"x8.7"x6.3" | 2410x220x160mm

4,9" / 7,8" | 125mm / 200mm

200 mm

200 mm

2400 mm

12 mm

200 mm

2400 mm

Specifications



RADIUS
mix
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0014
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0015

1019
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SLATE

CEIL ING
B A F F L E
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Brand

Product Name

Material

Standard Size

Felt Material Thickness

NRC

Total Product Weight

Field of Use

Package Size

Recommended Gap Size

acousticMOD

Slate

100% Polyester ( Recycled PET approx. 50%)

94.49"x8.42"x0.66" | 2400x214x17mm

0.47" | 12mm

0,60

20.1 kg/Pack (+/- 5%)

For Ceiling

94.9"x8.7"x6.3" | 2410x220x160mm

4,9" / 7,8" | 125mm / 200mm 2400 mm

200 mm

200 mm

2400 mm

200 mm
12 mm

Specifications



SLATE
mix
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S L I M  A

C E I L I N G
B A F F L E
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Brand

Product Name

Material

Standard Size

Felt Material Thickness

NRC

Total Product Weight

Field of Use

Package Size

Recommended Gap Size

acousticMOD

Slim A

100% Polyester ( Recycled PET approx. 50%)

94.49"x8.42"x0.66" | 2400x214x17mm

0.47" | 12mm

0,60

15.8 kg/Pack (+/- 5%)

For Ceiling

94.9"x8.7"x6.3" | 2410x220x160mm

4,9" / 7,8" | 125mm / 200mm 2400 mm

200 mm

200 mm

430
2400 mm

200 mm
12 mm

Specifications



S L I M  B

C E I L I N G
B A F F L E

Brand

Product Name

Material

Standard Size

Felt Material Thickness

NRC

Total Product Weight

Field of Use

Package Size

Recommended Gap Size

acousticMOD

Slim B

100% Polyester ( Recycled PET approx. 50%)

94.49"x8.42"x0.66" | 2400x214x17mm

0.47" | 12mm

0,60

15.8 kg/Pack (+/- 5%)

For Ceiling

94.9"x8.7"x6.3" | 2410x220x160mm

4,9" / 7,8" | 125mm / 200mm
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2400 mm

200 mm

200 mm

530
2400 mm

200 mm
12 mm

Specifications



S L I M  C

C E I L I N G
B A F F L E
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Brand

Product Name

Material

Standard Size

Felt Material Thickness

NRC

Total Product Weight

Field of Use

Package Size

Recommended Gap Size

acousticMOD

Slim C

100% Polyester ( Recycled PET approx. 50%)

94.49"x8.42"x0.66" | 2400x214x17mm

0.47" | 12mm

0,60

15.8 kg/Pack (+/- 5%)

For Ceiling

94.9"x8.7"x6.3" | 2410x220x160mm

4,9" / 7,8" | 125mm / 200mm 2400 mm

200 mm

200 mm

630
2400 mm

200 mm
12 mm

Specifications
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TRAPEZ

CEIL ING
B A F F L E
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Brand

Product Name

Material

Standard Size

Felt Material Thickness

NRC

Total Product Weight

Field of Use

Package Size

Recommended Gap Size

acousticMOD

Trapez

100% Polyester ( Recycled PET approx. 50%)

94.49"x8.42"x0.66" | 2400x214x17mm

0.47" | 12mm

0,60

15.8 kg/Pack (+/- 5%)

For Ceiling

94.9"x8.7"x6.3" | 2410x220x160mm

4,9" / 7,8" | 125mm / 200mm 2400 mm

200 mm

200 mm

2400 mm

200 mm
12 mm

Specifications



TRAPEZ
mix
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0014

0014

6034

0015



WAVE

CEIL ING
B A F F L E
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Brand

Product Name

Material

Standard Size

Felt Material Thickness

NRC

Total Product Weight

Field of Use

Package Size

Recommended Gap Size

acousticMOD

Wave

100% Polyester ( Recycled PET approx. 50%)

94.49"x8.42"x0.66" | 2400x214x17mm

0.47" | 12mm

0,60

15.8 kg/Pack (+/- 5%)

For Ceiling

94.9"x8.7"x6.3" | 2410x220x160mm

4,9" / 7,8" | 125mm / 200mm 2400 mm

200 mm

200 mm

2400 mm

200 mm
12 mm

Specifications
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U  B A F F L E
1 0 0  

PAGE 17

Brand

Product Name

Material

Standard Size

Felt Material Thickness

NRC

Total Product Weight

Field of Use

Package Size

Recommended Gap Size

acousticMOD

U Baffle 100

100% Polyester ( Recycled PET approx. 50%)

94.49"x3.94"x1.97" | 2400x100x50mm

0.47" | 12mm

0,75

15.3 kg/Pack (+/- 5%)

For Ceiling

94.9"x5.1"x14.2" | 2410x130x360mm

4,9" / 7,8" | 125mm / 200mm

100 mm

100 mm
2400 mm

2400 mm

Specifications

C E I L I N G
B A F F L E

SPECIAL
PRODUCT



Brand

Product Name

Material

Standard Size

Felt Material Thickness

NRC

Total Product Weight

Field of Use

Package Size

Recommended Gap Size

acousticMOD

U Baffle 150

100% Polyester ( Recycled PET approx. 50%)

94.49"x5.9"x1.97" | 2400x150x50mm

0.47" | 12mm

0,75

17.3 kg/Pack (+/- 5%)

For Ceiling

94.9"x9.1"x14.2" | 2410x230x360mm

4,9" / 7,8" | 125mm / 200mm

PAGE 18

150 mm

2400 mm

150 mm

2400 mm

Specifications

C E I L I N G
B A F F L E

U  B A F F L E
1 5 0  

SPECIAL
PRODUCT
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F A S T E N E R S

Product

Nut

L-Profil

Steel wire
ceiling

hanger kit

Stud bolt

Ceiling 
stud bolt
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Fix the L profile to the threaded rod:
Slide the L profile onto the threaded rod from below,
then secure it by tightening a nut to prevent movement.

Attach the threaded rod to the ceiling using
a powder-actuated tool:
A hole is drilled into the ceiling surface, and a wall plug is
inserted to mount the threaded rod. The rod is securely
fastened to the ceiling surface using the plug.

Determine the area where the acoustic panel will be hung:
Measure and mark the ceiling area carefully to ensure proper
placement of the acoustic baffles for optimal acoustic
performance.

Attach the acoustic baffle:
Install a nut onto the upper profile of the acoustic baffle. Then,
connect the baffle to the L profile using a bolt and nut,
securing it firmly.

Step 4

Step 3

Step 2

Step 1

Item Applied Form

I N S T A L L A T I O N  I N S T R U C T I O N S



2400 mm

2400 mm
100 mm

50 mm

150 mm
50 mm

BAFFLE COLLECTION

Slate-Single Module

Radius-Single Module

U Baffle 150-Single Module

U Baffle 100-Single Module

Wave-Single Module

Trapez-Single Module

PAGE 21

T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G



Slim B-Single Module

Slim A-Single Module

Slim C-Single Module

Knife B-Single Module

Knife A-Single Module

Knife C-Single Module
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T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G



AcousticMod ceiling baffles are produced with the best quality materials. It has a vision to
serve you in the best way from the material to the production, quality control, packaging
and labeling of the products.

PAGE 23

10 Pax Baffles 1 Package

Suspension fixings are not included in the delivery
1 package 0.5 sqm/ 5.38 sqft
1 package (10 products) covers an area of 5 sqm/ 53.81 sqft

P A C K A G I N G  P R O C E S S
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VOC

NRC

ANTIBACTERIAL

POLYESTER PET RECYCLING

FIRE REACTION CLASS

100% - 50%

B-s1, d0

0,60-0,75 

CERTIFICATES
C E R T I F I C A T E  T A B L E

PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
I N D O O R  U S E  O N L Y

Indoor use only Cleaning Methods:

1.Vacuum Regularly
2.Wipe clean with a damp cloth
3. Professionaly dry clean



info@acousticmod.com

17939 Kieth Harrow Blvd 101, Houston, 
TX 77084

(346) 575-3132

C O N T A C T

acousticmod.com


